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DEPUTE CLERK COURT LIST for Bail Court at SHERIFF Appeal Court on 10/07/2025

Clerk of Court:

SAC/2025/000227/AP

GE21009384

MCCLUSKEY, Thomas

MCCLUSKEY, Thomas

CR20/001

Appeal Against Sentence

Appeal Against Refusal to Grant 
Bail Pending Appeal

GLASGOW SC

Custody

Patricia Pryce

A.D:

References Accused Details Application Details Charges/Original Disposals Disposal

Misc. Appeal Hearing Events:

Appellant:

Court of Origin/Sheriff:

1

2

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

ASSAULT TO SEVERE INJURY 

BREACH OF ORDER

BREACH OF ORDER

BREACH OF ORDER

BREACH OF ORDER

BREACH OF ORDER

BREACH OF ORDER

BREACH OF ORDER

BREACH OF ORDER

Community Payback Order,  Supervision 
Period: 12 months, Imposition Date: 
10/09/2024
Electronic Monitoring Order, Imposition 
Date: 10/09/2024 with Restriction of Liberty
Order
Restriction of Liberty Order 6 months. 
Total Period: 6 months,  Start Date: 
10/09/2024. EMO Imposed on 10/09/2024

DOC: 19/03/2024
DOS: 10/09/2024

Appeal Sheriffs:

Final Bail Roll

Interim Liberation 
Hearing

Sheriff Fleming

N W E C



Printed: 08/07/2025 (11:58) By Adam Forbes Page 2 of 2

DEPUTE CLERK COURT LIST for Bail Court at SHERIFF Appeal Court on 10/07/2025

Clerk of Court:A.D:

References Accused Details Application Details Charges/Original Disposals Disposal

12

13

14

15

16

18

BREACH OF ORDER

BREACH OF ORDER

BREACH OF ORDER

BREACH OF ORDER

BREACH OF ORDER

BREACH OF ORDER


